Clerk

Sheriff

Law Library

Courthouse Security

Records Preservation (MGMT)
Jury

Court Reporter

State Fee

Indigent Legal Fee

E-Filing Fee

Appellate

Judicial Support Fee

Records Preservation (COURT)
Family Protection Fee

fudicial Training

Non disclosure

TOTAL

CRIMINAL FEES

Admin Fee

Arrest Fee

Attorney Fee

Bond

SCCC 2020

ccc

CCC-04

Child Abuse Prevention

LCCC Clerk of the Court 2020
Clerk

Commit/Release

LCCC Court Technology 2020
Court Technology

LCCC Courthouse Security 2020
Courthouse Security

LCCC Specialty Court 2020
Drug Court

EMS Fee

Fine

Indigent Defense Fund
Judicial Support

Jury Reimbursement

Notice to Appear

LCCC Records Mgmt and Pres 2020
Records Preservation

LCCC County Jury Fund 2020
Sheriff/Jury '

Time Payment Fee

Warrant Fee

E Filing Fee

Visual Recording Fee

TOTAL

Total Civil Fees
Total Criminal Fees
Total Clerk-Other
NISI Interest

TOTAL FEES.

MARIANNE BOWLES DISTRICT CLERK
REPORT OF FEES COLLECTED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021

1,172.00
808.00
200.00

75.00
165.91
40.00
150.00
720.00
130.00
570.00
50.00
630.00
147.00
90.00
95.00
0.00
5,042.91

2.46
1.15
103.87
12.31
366.83
30.69
0.00
0.00
79.32
9.23
6.15
7.92
0.92
19.82
1.15
49.54
0.00
100.00
2,595.00
0.46
1.39
0.92
6.15
49.58
5.77
1.99
0.23
20.77
11.55
0.83
15.00
3,501.00

5,042.91
3,501.00
466.00
0.00

9,009.91

G CREDIT 0.00 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS
OUT OF COUNTY SERVICE 125.00 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS
CRIMINAL RESTITUTION 32.50 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS
DEPOSITORY CREDIT 0.00 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS
DEPOSITORY DEBIT .99 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS

G DEBIT 0.00 SEE DEP TRANSACTIONS
TOTAL MONIES COLLECTED 9,167.41
EFILE 2,390.00
CREDIT CARD 1,297.00
AG DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASH, CHECK, MONEY ORDER 5,480.41

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED

MARIANNE BOWLES, DISTRICT CLERK

Ay,



MARIANNE BOWLES DISTRICT CLERK
REPORT OF FEES COLLECTED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021

Officer’'s Fee

Clerk Civil 1,172.00 ILF Civil
Clerk Criminal 88.55 IDF Criminal
Sheriff/Shf Jry 810.22 Arrest Fee
Jury Fee 40.00 Warrant Fee
Records Preservation (MGMT) 6.15 CCC pre-04
Bond Fee 12.31 CcCC
Notice to Appear 6.15 CCC-2020
Law Library 200.00 Time Payment Fee
CLERK OTHER 466.00 Admin Fee
Child Abuse Prev Fund 0.00 EMS Fee
INTEREST 0.00 State Civil
TOTAL 2,801.38 Judicial Support Civil
Atty Fee 103.87 Judicial Support Crim
TOTAL GENERAL 2,905.25 Jury Reimburs.
Drug Court
E-Filing Fee
Appellate Fee
Family Protection Fee
Courthouse Security 95.97 Judicial Training
Records Preservation 221.26 Non disclosure
Records Preservation
(court) 147.00 Visual Recording Fee
Court Reporter 150.00 TOTAL OFFICER'S
Court Technology 8.84
Pct #1 FINE 648.750
Pct #2 FINE 648.750
Pct #3 FINE 648.750
Pct #4 FINE 648.750
TOTAL 3,218.07

TOTAL REPORT 9,009.91

130.00

0.46

1.15.
11.55

0.00

30.69
—366.83
20.77

2.46

100.00

720.00

630.00

1.39

0.92
49.54
570.83

50.00
90.00
95.00

0.00

15.00

2,886.59



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
MARIANNE BOWLES, CLAY DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 10/29/2021 AT 10:57am
10/01/2021 THRU 10/29/2021 - PAGE 1

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

CONSTABLE FEES 66 110.00
RECORDS PRESERVATION 76 147.00
APPELLATE FEE APPELLATE 50.00
CHS CHS 75.00
CLERK CLERK 1,172.00
EFILING CIVIL EFILING_CV 570.00
FAMILY PROTECTION FEE FAM PROT 90.00
JUDICIAL PERSONNEL TRAINING JPT 95.00
JUDICIAL SUPPORT CIVIL JUDSUPCIV 630.00
JURY FEE JURY FEE 40.00
LAW LIBRARY LAW LIBRARY 200.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT REC MGMT 165.91
SBILF SBILF 130.00
SHERIFF SHERIFF 6€98.00
STATE JUDICIAL FUND STATE 720.00
STENO STENO 150.00
5,042.91

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
ATTORNEY FEE ATTORNEY 103.87
CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS ccc 397.52
COURTHOUSE SECURITY CHS 20.97
CLERK CLERK 106.02
DRUG COURT DRUG COURT 49.54
EFILING CRIMINAL EFILING_CR 0.83
EMS EMS 100.00
CRIMINAL FINES FINE 2,595.00
INDIGENT DEFENSE IND DEF 0.46
JUDICIARY SUPPORT JUD SUPP 1.39
JURY REIMBURSEMENT JURY REIMBURSE 0.92
RECORDS MANAGEMENT REC MGMT 55.35
SHERIFF SHERIFF 24 .52
TECHNOLOGY FEE TECH FEE 8.84
TIME PAYMENT TPF 20.77
VISUAL RECORDING VISUAL RECORDING 15.00
3,501.00

GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS
PASSPORT 78 210.00
PASSPORT PHOTO 79 50.00
CLERK CLERK 206.00
466.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 9,009.91
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (1,297.00)
EFILING CC CHARGES: (2,390.00)
EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)
ESCROW CHARGES : (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS : 0.00
H 0.00

5,322.91



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
MARIANNE BOWLES, CLAY DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 10/29/2021 AT 10:57am
10/01/2021 THRU 10/29/2021 - PAGE 2

NON-DISBURSED FEES

QUT OF COUNTY SERVICE: 125.00
RESTITUTION PAYMENT FEE: 32.50
TOTAL RECEIVED: 5,480.41
SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FIN£I$2,595.00 CHECK # CHECK DATE TREASURER'S RECEIPT NO
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES $6,414.91 CHECK # CHECK DATE TREASURER'S RECEIPT NO

TOTAL FINE AND FEES $9,009.91

I Marianne Bowles, District Clerk, Clay County, TX, do hereby certify
that the above report includes all fees and compensations whatever collected
by me in my official capacity, in accordance with the law, and that the amount
set out above represent the total fees of my office for the day .

MARIANNE BOWLES, DISTRICT CLERK

CHIEF DEPUTY

&

OVER/SHORT $ -
CHECKS 2,376.41
CASH 2,795.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 309.00
CREDIT CARD 1,297.00
EFILING CC 2,390.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 9,167.41

RECEIPT NO. 267503 TO 267564
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO. 267503 TO 267564
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DETAIL REPORT

REPORT CREATED: 10/23/2021 11:17:00 AM

Report Overview
Bureaus In Report: 2 Start Date:
Payments: 17 7 $3,292.00 End Date:
Credits: 0/ $0,00 Total Payments:
Pending: ©/$0.00
CLAY COUNTY, TX DISTRICT CLERK CNT
Report Information
Bureau Code: 2150450 Paymants:
Start Date: 10/01/2023 04:00:00 Credits:
End Date: 10/25/2021 1 Pending:
Processed  cage Payment
Detail  Payment ID Time Number Amount  Flow Outcome  Settled VIA Noame Address
View 100228265908 10/1/2021 2021- $258.00 Payment Complete Internet TRICIAR 516 €
8:21:26 AM  0193C-CV SMIRL CRAFTON
View 100228281200 107172021 $5.00 Payment Complete Internet DENISE 316N
9:44:50 AM WILSON COLLEGE
ST
View 100228606542 10/7/2021 2018- $118.00 Payment Complete Internet ROLAND PO BOX
11:14:56 oo22¢c-cv SCHMITT 170904
AM
View 100223657730  10/8/2021 Payment  Complete Internet VARESSA 501
9:23:20 AM HUNTINGTON  ROYAL RD
View 100228854644  10/13/2021 2021~ $400.00 Payment Complete Internet WILLIAM A 1002 E
B:15:54 AM  Q0DBC-CR HUNTER GILBERT
View 200228943598  10/24/2021 2021~ $8.00 Payment Complete Internet TINA 256
12:07:3¢ 0150C-cV PENNARTZ PETERSON
M RD,
View 100228959358  10/15/2021 2013~ $33.00 Payment  Complate Intemet AMBER 1512
9:51:28AM  0160C-CV FRANCISCO VICTORY
AVE
View 100229019488 10/15/2021 $45.00 Payment  Cornplete Internet ISABELLA POBOXS
11:53:10 GARCIA
AM
View 100229019872  10/15/2021 $45.00 Payment Complete Intemet VIVIANA F PO BOX S
11:55:28 GARCIA
AM
View 100229248561 10/19/2021 $40.00 Payment Complete Internet PPR LAWY 2708
4:19:33 PM BARTONS
BLUFF
View 100225420355  10/22/2023 TERESA $5.00 Payment Complete Internet DENISE 36N
10:31:40 SWANSON WILSON COLLEGE
AM STREET
BOXH
View 100229715955  10/27/2021 $5.00 Payment Complete Internet DENISE PO BOXH
1:42:27 PM WILSON
CLAY COUNTY, TX DISTRICT CLERK WEB
Report Information
Bureau Code; $756157 Payments:
Start Date: 10/01/2021 04:00;00 Cred|
End Date: 10/29/2021 10:00:00 Pending:
Processed  Cage Payment
Datail Payment ID Time Number Amount  Flow Outcome Settled VIA Name Address
View 100228482933 10/5/2021 20190074 cer 460.00 Payment  Compiete Intemnet EricRyan 600 8th ST
12:21:03 Crossiin
M =<
View &. - $70.00  Payment Complete Intemet  Randy 34411 PM
9:40:00 AM CR Dale 1749
tanders
View 100229035357  $0/15/2021  2020-0078C-  $100.00 Payment Complete Internet Karlle 2111
1:38:36PM R Randa heights
Lee Kartie  Drive
View 100229438255  10/22/2021 1837133981A  $20.00 Payment! Complete internet Shannon 4515
12:26:00 LeAnn Maplewood
Lid Boles Ave
View /2021 > $40.00 Payment Complete Intemet Jose 351 Nerth
9:59:16 PM CR Cancela Krider Road

10/01/2021 04:00:00
10/29/2021 10:00:00
17

RECORD COUNT: 32

Totals
12/ $1,007.00
D/ 30,00
0/ 30.00
Card
Telephone  Type
9407330489 Master
card
2642944471 Visa
8175619100 Discover
9402492715 Master
Card
9406313476  Master
Card
9406310910  Master
Card
9407336948 Master
Card
9407815940  Visa
9408673254 Visa
§12415082%  Master
Card
2542944471  Visa
2542044471 Visa

RECORD COUNT: 5

Totals

5/%$290.00
0/%0.00
0/ %0.60

Card

Telephone  Type

4696442086  Visa
9409994036
5055927949  Master
Card

9402496507

Visa

9726720411 Visa
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